• Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
• 1950mm high glass
• Total OVERALL height 2020mm
• Quick release rollers for easy cleaning
• Magnetic strip on closing edges of doors
• 6mm Safety Glass
• Quality alloy handle, inner & outer
The Stellar unequal sided range of showers can be brought as

Pictured above - Round 1200 x 800 LH silva flat wall
SKU 293708
ORDERING CODES
Description Shower Size
12 x 8 LH 12 x 8 RH 12 x 9 LH 12 x 9 RH
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall 292650 295010 248495 248499
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall 293708 295302 248497 248501
Complete Cubicle Black Flat Wall SR12X8BLFWLH SR12X8BLFWRH SR12X9BLFWLH SR12X9BLFWRH
Complete Cubicle White MOULDED Wall 294536 295318 248496 248500
Complete Cubicle Silva MOULDED Wall 294955 295321 248498 248502
Complete Cubicle Black MOULDED Wall SR12X8BLMWLH SR12X8BLMWRH SR12X9BLMWLH SR12X9BLMWRH
Centre waste tray option for complete cubicle N/A N/A 119561 119561
Tray Only Centre Waste White N/A N/A TFR12X9LHCW TFR12X9RHCW
Tray Only Corner Waste White TFR12x8LHCNR TFR12X8RHCNR TFR12X9LHCNR TFR12X9RHCNR
Liner Only Flat Wall 1950mm High White LB12x8FW2S195 LB12x8FW2S196 LB12x9FW2S197 LB12x9FW2S198